ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
7119/2022 RMP22-006162 1600 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2022 2312 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7119/2022 RMP22-006163 4307 WEBER DR SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2022 4714 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7119/2022 RMP22-006164 1995 HICKS RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2022 RMP22-006165 5161 EMERSON AVE HOLD UP ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7119/2022 RMP22-006166 \(/\;\-libF RD / GALLAGHER CAR FIRE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7119/2022 4780 CALVERT DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7119/2022 5403 CHATEAU DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7119/2022 5403 CHATEAU DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
7119/2022 RMP22-006167 1800 WINNETKA CIR CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7119/2022 5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR  ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
7119/2022 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

GROVE RD
7119/2022 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR  ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
7119/2022 RMP22-006168 2850 GOLF RD UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7119/2022 RMP22-006169 3705 PHEASANT DR PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7119/2022 3900 OWL DR AMBULANCE CALL
7119/2022 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
7119/2022 2400 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL
7119/2022 3207 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
7119/2022 RMP22-006170 3900 OWL DR SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7119/2022 RMP22-006171 PLAZA DR / KIRCHOFF RD LIGHT MALFUNCTION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7119/2022 RMP22-006172 4655 KIRCHOFF RD SOLICITOR COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7119/2022 ALGONQUIN RD / RT53 SPECIAL

7/20/2022 7:16:41 AM



Incident Date

7/19/2022

7/19/2022

7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022

7/19/2022
7/19/2022

7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022

7/19/2022
7/19/2022

7/19/2022

7/19/2022

7/19/2022
7/19/2022

7/19/2022

Report Number

RMP22-006173

RMP22-006174

RMP22-006175

RMP22-006184
RMP22-006176

RMP22-006177

RMP22-006178
RMP22-006179

RMP22-006180
RMP22-006181

RMP22-006182

RMP22-006183

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
EB ALGONQUIN WO RT53
APPROX LOC:3200

CAMPBELL ST

3939 WINNETKA AVE

5420 NEWPORT DR
APPROX LOC:4722 ARBOR
DR

JAY LN/ CENTRAL RD
MEADOW DR / KIRCHOFF
RD

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD

3250 MEACHAM RD

3140 KIRCHOFF RD

3300 ST JAMES ST

3501 ALGONQUIN RD

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
APPROX LOC:4722 ARBOR
DR

2720 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC: 3148

KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 2619
KIRCHOFF RD

N ROSELLE RD /
HILLCREST BLVD

3256 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC:5401
CHATEAU DR

4718 ARBOR DR

Incident
ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PUBLIC SERVICE

SPECIAL

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST
SUBJECT STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

Disposition
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/20/2022 7:16:41 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

7/20/2022 7:16:41 AM



