



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/19/2022	RMP22-006162	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2022		2312 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022	RMP22-006163	4307 WEBER DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022	RMP22-006164	1995 HICKS RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2022	RMP22-006165	5161 EMERSON AVE	HOLD UP ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/19/2022	RMP22-006166	GOLF RD / GALLAGHER WAY	CAR FIRE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2022		4780 CALVERT DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022		5403 CHATEAU DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022		5403 CHATEAU DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022	RMP22-006167	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2022		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022	RMP22-006168	2850 GOLF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2022	RMP22-006169	3705 PHEASANT DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2022		3900 OWL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/19/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/19/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022	RMP22-006170	3900 OWL DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/19/2022	RMP22-006171	PLAZA DR / KIRCHOFF RD	LIGHT MALFUNCTION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2022	RMP22-006172	4655 KIRCHOFF RD	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/19/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	SPECIAL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/19/2022	<b>RMP22-006173</b>	EB ALGONQUIN WO RT53	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2022		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022		3939 WINNETKA AVE	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
7/19/2022	<b>RMP22-006174</b>	5420 NEWPORT DR	<b>PUBLIC SERVICE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2022		APPROX LOC:4722 ARBOR DR	<b>WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022		JAY LN / CENTRAL RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022	<b>RMP22-006175</b>	MEADOW DR / KIRCHOFF RD	<b>PUBLIC SERVICE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2022		GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	<b>SPECIAL</b>	
7/19/2022	<b>RMP22-006184</b>	3250 MEACHAM RD	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2022	<b>RMP22-006176</b>	3140 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2022		3300 ST JAMES ST	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
7/19/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022	<b>RMP22-006177</b>	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/19/2022		APPROX LOC:4722 ARBOR DR	<b>WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022	<b>RMP22-006178</b>	2720 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>PUBLIC SERVICE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2022	<b>RMP22-006179</b>	APPROX LOC: 3148 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
7/19/2022	<b>RMP22-006180</b>	APPROX LOC: 2619 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
7/19/2022	<b>RMP22-006181</b>	N ROSELLE RD / HILLCREST BLVD	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/19/2022	<b>RMP22-006182</b>	3256 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>SUBJECT STOP</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/19/2022		APPROX LOC:5401 CHATEAU DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/19/2022	<b>RMP22-006183</b>	4718 ARBOR DR	<b>ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER